Jus Chillin’ Trozen Yogurt, Gelalo Sorbet Menu

https://menulist.menu
190 E Tahquitz Canyon Way, 92262, Palm Springs, US, United States
(+1)7606997486 - https:/ljuschillinps.com/

The restaurant from Palm Springs offers 9 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $12.2.
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Jus Chillin’ Frozen Yogurt, Gelato Sorbet Me

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Dessert

SORBET

Shakes

SHAKE

Featured Drinks

FUNKY MONKEY $11.0

Brealfast Blended Smoothie
Bowls

ACAI BERRY BLAST $11.0
These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

ICE CREAM

Smoothies
MANGO-LICIOUS
BERRY BEAUTIFUL

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Ingredients Used
YOGURT
RASPBERRY

Moat Ordered

NUTTY CHOCOLATE PROTEIN
BOOSTER

HYDRATING TROPICAL RUSH
PREMIUM ICE CREAM PINT 16 OZ
GELATO PINT 16 OZ

YOGURT PINT 16 OZ

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$14.0
$17.0
$13.5
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190 E Tahquitz Canyon Way, Opening Hours:
92262, Palm Springs, US, United Monday 11:00 -21:30
States Tuesday 11:00 -21:30

Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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